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GALVING‘

Koneno Blickle npomuwneHo metanHo ¢ nHeBMaTtu4yHa ryma 300

TexHn4Yecku xapakTepuCcTUKu

mm, 180 kr, P 302/20-75R

LI

T2

MpoaykT: Koneno Blickle npomuwineHo MetanHo ¢ nHesmaTnyHa ryma 300 mm, 180 kr, P 302/20-75R

T4>chni caldala

W'heel O (D)

Tread width {T2)

lire dimeBsion
Ply-Ra- 9

Prof

Load cap with4 mlh
lire pressure

8baring lIE!rsion

Axle bore O (d)

1-1Ub length (T1)

U :!'weight
Temperature range from
Temperature range t0
Tread & tire hardness

R resistanCE!
Operating noise

Floor sllifaoe presenration
Tread surface abrasion

300mm
100mm
4.004
2

180 kg
2.Qf30 barfpsi
Roller bearing

Kateropus: Konena npoMmiLIneHn MeTanHu

BpaHng: Blickle
Kateropus 6paHa: Koneno Blickle


https://tashev-galving.com/product/048-BKL-418/kolelo-blickle-promishleno-metalno-s-pnevmatichna-guma-300-mm-180-kg-p-302-20-75r
https://tashev-galving.com/cat/201151/kolela-promishleni-metalni
https://tashev-galving.com/brand/blickle
https://tashev-galving.com/brand/blickle/kolelo



